Application and Selection Schedule 202 .24

< Application period: 28 September - 24 October 2022 >

Summer (2022-23): Going on exchange in the summer of 2023
Regular Term-Time (202 3-24): Going on exchange in the 1st term and/or 2nd term of 2023-24

1st Placement Round

Year Date

2022 Sep 28 (Wed)
Oct 24 (Mon)
Oct 27 (Thu)

Nov 2 (Wed)
Nov 3 (Thu)

Nov 6 (Sun)
Nov & (Tue)
Nov 21 (Mon) -
Dec 6 (Tue)
Dec 19 (Mon)
2023 Jan 18 (Wed)
Jan 26 (Thu)

Feb 3 (Fri)
Feb 6 (Mon)
Feb 7 (Tue)

2nd Placement Round

Details will be announced in February 202 3.

Time
092:00

23:59
23:59

17:00
17:00

23:59
17:00
09:00 - 18:00

17:00
23:59

17:00
23:59
23:59

Deadline/Activity Eﬁj

Online application form posted on CUSIS
Deadline for online application on CUSIS
Deadline for referees to submit online
recommendation

Shortlist announced by email

Interview registration form posted on CUSIS
(Shortlisted applicants who are invited to attend
an interview should select an interview session)
Deadline for interview registration on CUSIS
Interview schedule posted on OAL website
Interview

Online application form open for update on CUSIS
Composite scores posted on CUSIS

Deadline for finalizing choice of programmes

and uploading IELTS/TOEFL report to online
application form on CUSIS

Placement results posted on CUSIS

Deadline for accepting exchange offer on CUSIS
Deadline for submitting offer acceptance
documents online

Points to note:

programme.

1.CUHK full-time students are allowed to go on exchange for a maximum of one
academic year (i.e. two regular terms plus one U-wide summer exchange).
2.Course Load Requirement During Exchange
*For Undergraduates

- Students must enroll in a minimum of 9 units and obtain passing grades in
at least 6 units of courses per term (or equivalent, except summer term).

- Failure to comply with the aforementioned requirements may cause
complications to the graduation and/or 100% repayment of financial support
provided through OAL.

*For Postgraduates

- Postgraduate students should enroll in a number of courses which meets the

minimum course load requirement of their CUHK full-time postgraduate

3.Latest information will be available on the OAL website in early October 2022 at
www.oal.cuhk.edu.hk mp CUHK Students mp Term Time Exchange mp Applying)
4.0AL reserves the right to amend the above schedules without prior notice.

ssmxx2 |G CUHKOAL

Office of Academic Links
K Tel: (852) 3943 7597  Email: iasp@cuhk.edu.hk

Web: www.oal.cuhk.edu.hk
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